Shurko Oleh Ilvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Sixth Administrative Court of Appeal, Judge
Date of dismissal April 8, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.59
Expand

risks

1. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/5bb2c688-1304-45ac-a66d-4d96efc42a04
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yermakova Anastasiia Olehivna daughter
Shurko Oleksii Olehovych son
Chernyshenko Oksana Valentynivna wife

LLC Budblok , ownership

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49748
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49748
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49748
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49748
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15520
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15520
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15520
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15520
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15519
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15519
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15519
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15519
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5907

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

LWocTnm anenauinHunn
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUI Cya , cyons
LlocToro anensauinHoro
aAMiHiCTpaTMBHOIO Cyay

LWocTun anensauinHnin
aAMiHiCTpaTUBHWMI cyn , cyaas
LLlocToro anensuinHoro
aOMiHICTpaTMBHOIO Cyay

LLOCTUN ANENALINHNIA
AOMIHICTPATUBHWIA CYL,
cynns LWoCToro
AMENAUINHOIrO
AIOMIHICTPATVBHOIO Cyaly

KWIBCbKUIA ANENALIVHNN
AOMIHICTPATUBHUI CYL,
cynnsa KMiBCbKOro
AMNENALUIAHOrO
AOMIHICTPATUBHOIO Cyay

KUIBCbKIN ANENALINHWA
AIOMIHICTPATUBHUN CY [,
CYOOsa KNIBCbKOIO
AMENAUINHOIO
AIOMIHICTPATVBHOIO Cyay

KUIBCbKNIN ANEAALLIAHWA
AOMIHICTPATUBHWIA CYL,
cynnsa KMiBCbKOro
AMENAUINHOIrO
AOMIHICTPATUBHOIO Cyaly

95 074,35

95 074,35

53 947,15

39 233,57

20 192,80

16 451,24

3 624,90


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d91d0f2c-1db5-4661-b806-0b10ee5c6104
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6eeb649a-6feb-438c-9733-c8ab6be5fb43
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_dd0c6f1c-2b24-484d-ab6e-fba32042489c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_1861bb1d-a785-45a8-af26-5c4fdf06b850
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8a7c5bf3-5253-4c61-a900-62389d5d1ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_4809c543-2261-45ad-ab23-8437f9d38519

2013 AnensauinHun
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUIN Cya, cynns
KWIBCbKOIro anensauinHoro
aAMiHiCTpaTMBHOIO Cyay

[

36 901,93


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_122

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

87 722,00

205 000,00

87 722,00

205 000,00

34 393,00

95 000,00

1 951,00

195 000,00

22 815,00

157 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d91d0f2c-1db5-4661-b806-0b10ee5c6104
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d91d0f2c-1db5-4661-b806-0b10ee5c6104
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d91d0f2c-1db5-4661-b806-0b10ee5c6104
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6eeb649a-6feb-438c-9733-c8ab6be5fb43
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6eeb649a-6feb-438c-9733-c8ab6be5fb43
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6eeb649a-6feb-438c-9733-c8ab6be5fb43
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_dd0c6f1c-2b24-484d-ab6e-fba32042489c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_dd0c6f1c-2b24-484d-ab6e-fba32042489c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_dd0c6f1c-2b24-484d-ab6e-fba32042489c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_1861bb1d-a785-45a8-af26-5c4fdf06b850
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_1861bb1d-a785-45a8-af26-5c4fdf06b850
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_1861bb1d-a785-45a8-af26-5c4fdf06b850
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8a7c5bf3-5253-4c61-a900-62389d5d1ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8a7c5bf3-5253-4c61-a900-62389d5d1ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8a7c5bf3-5253-4c61-a900-62389d5d1ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_4809c543-2261-45ad-ab23-8437f9d38519

2015 Cash

2015 Other

2013 Deposits

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 76 000,00

75 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_4809c543-2261-45ad-ab23-8437f9d38519
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_4809c543-2261-45ad-ab23-8437f9d38519
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_122
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d91d0f2c-1db5-4661-b806-0b10ee5c6104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6eeb649a-6feb-438c-9733-c8ab6be5fb43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd0c6f1c-2b24-484d-ab6e-fba32042489c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1861bb1d-a785-45a8-af26-5c4fdf06b850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a7c5bf3-5253-4c61-a900-62389d5d1ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4809c543-2261-45ad-ab23-8437f9d38519
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_122

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d91d0f2c-1db5-4661-b806-0b10ee5c6104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6eeb649a-6feb-438c-9733-c8ab6be5fb43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd0c6f1c-2b24-484d-ab6e-fba32042489c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1861bb1d-a785-45a8-af26-5c4fdf06b850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a7c5bf3-5253-4c61-a900-62389d5d1ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4809c543-2261-45ad-ab23-8437f9d38519
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_122

REAL ESTATE:

2019 5858.0sg. m (3) — 92.6 sq.
(1)

2019 5858.0sg. m (3) — 92.6 sq.
(1)

2018 3358.0sg. m (2) — 42.1 sq.
(1)

2017 3358.0sg. m(2) — 70.4 sq.
(1)

2016 3358.0sg. m(2) — 70.4 sq.
(1)

2015 3358.0sg. m (2) — 70.4 sq.
(1)

2013 3300.0 sg. m (2) — 70.4 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d91d0f2c-1db5-4661-b806-0b10ee5c6104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6eeb649a-6feb-438c-9733-c8ab6be5fb43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd0c6f1c-2b24-484d-ab6e-fba32042489c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1861bb1d-a785-45a8-af26-5c4fdf06b850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a7c5bf3-5253-4c61-a900-62389d5d1ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4809c543-2261-45ad-ab23-8437f9d38519
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_122

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013

CUZUKI JIMNI yHiBepcan-m
2013

CUZUKI JIMNI yHiBepcan-m
2013

CUZUKI JIMNI yHiBepcan-m
2013

MiTCybiwi nag>xepo 1996

MiTcybiwi nag>xepo 1996

MiTcybiwi nag)xepo cnopTt
2010
MiTCybiwi nag>xepo 1996

BA3 21214 1690 Ky6. cMm.
2007

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d91d0f2c-1db5-4661-b806-0b10ee5c6104
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6eeb649a-6feb-438c-9733-c8ab6be5fb43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd0c6f1c-2b24-484d-ab6e-fba32042489c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1861bb1d-a785-45a8-af26-5c4fdf06b850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a7c5bf3-5253-4c61-a900-62389d5d1ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4809c543-2261-45ad-ab23-8437f9d38519
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_75_122

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — till April 8, 2021 Sixth Administrative Court of
Appeal, Judge

Sept. 21, 2010 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Administrative Court of Appeal
of Kyiv, Judge of Kyiv Administrative
Court of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15507
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1400
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1400
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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